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	Last
	First
	Street
	City
	State
	Zip
	Phone 
	Email
	Assn.
	Year/
Term 
	Committee Assigned

	1
	Ayers
	Laura Dierberg, Mrs.
	618 Henry Oaks Ct.
	Ballwin
	MO
	63011
	314-795-9322
	LJDAyers@aol.com
	SLA
	2015/1
	Leadership & Development

	2
	Bathke
	Joyce, Mrs.
	1576 Wilmer Rd.
	Wentzville 
	MO
	63385
	636-332-3161
	Joyce.bathke@redcross.org
	EA
	2016/2
	-----------

	3
	Buchholz
	Steve, Rev.
	804 Cari Ann Ct.
	Jefferson City
	MO
	65109
	573-635-8774
	pastorbucc@embarqmail.com
	WA
	2016/2
	Wider Church

	4
	Elia
	Gus, Mr.
	332 Waterford Ct.
	Troy
	MO
	63379
	636-462-4655
	guselia@charter.net
	EA
	2015/1
	Local Church

	5
	Ferbet
	Mark, Mr.
	602 NW Thieme St.
	Grain Valley
	MO
	64029
	816-510-6571
	ferbet@gmail.com
	WA
	2016/1
	Wider Church

	6
	Gatewood
	Alan, Rev.
	710 South Gordon
	Concordia
	MO
	64020
	660-463-7851
	pcalan52@hotmail.com
	WA
	2015/1
	Leadership &

Development

	7
	Howard
	Cheryl, Ms.
	1707 Diamond Ridge Ct.
	O’Fallon
	MO 
	63366
	636-978-1215
	Cheryl.Howard@stcins.com
	EA
	2017/1
	Local Church

	8
	Hurt
	Wesley (Wes), Mr.
	2544 Key Harbour Ct.
	Lake St. Louis
	MO
	63367
	636-625-6035
	wesleyhurt@mac.com
	SLA
	2016/2
	Finance & 

Administration

	9
	Kemp
	Leslie (Les), Mr.
	8247 Hwy YY
	New Haven
	MO
	63068
	573-459-6633
	leskemp@fidnet.com
	EA
	2015/2
	Finance &

Administration

	10
	Mehl
	David, Rev.
	884 Craig Forest Ln.
	St. Louis
	MO
	63122
	314-753-0209
	davidmehl884@gmail.com
	SLA
	2016/1
	Leadership & 

Development

	11
	Mignerone
	Laura, Rev.
	715 Main St.
	Troy
	MO
	63379
	314-452-0785
	lmignerone@gmail.com
	EA
	2015/1
	Leadership & 

Development

	12
	Moeller
	Cindy, Mrs.
	4364 Cappeln Osage Rd.
	Augusta
	MO
	63332
	314-428-6464
	revbrumoe@hotmail.com
	SLA
	2015/2
	Wider Church

	13
	Nuelle
	Cindy, Ms.
	414 West 22nd St.
	Higginsville
	MO
	64037
	660-641-2336
	bcmomfrommo@hotmail.com
	WA
	2017/1
	Wider Church

	14
	Peeples
	Chase, Rev.
	6309 West 100th Terr.
	Overland Park
	KS
	66212
	816-383-1829
	chase@cccucc.com
	WA
	2017/1
	Wider Church

	15
	Philips
	Carl, Mr.
	9720 Trinadad
	St. Louis
	MO 
	63126
	314-843-0617
	mtrunr@yahoo.com
	SLA
	2017/1
	Finance &

Administration

	16
	Privitt
	Judi, Mrs.
	5316 Highlands Pkwy.
	Columbia
	MO
	65203
	573-874-3246
	djprivitt@centurytel.net
	WA
	2016/2
	Leadership &

Development

	17
	Rauch
	David, Mr.
	403 SE Hwy 14
	Billings
	MO
	65610
	417-669-6180
	davidlrauch@yahoo.com
	WA
	2017/1
	Wider Church

	18
	Riedel
	Rick, Rev.
	PO Box 351
	Hermann
	MO
	65041
	573-644-3036
	rdrinabr@yahoo.com
	EA
	2016/1
	Finance &

Administration

	19
	Seymour
	Bill, Mr.
	1748 Honeysuckle Dr.
	St. Charles
	MO 
	63303
	636-699-2474
	wseymour81@aol.com
	EA
	2017/1
	Wider Church

	20
	Smith-Pupillo
	Donna, Rev.
	1275 Swan Dr.
	Florissant
	MO
	63031
	314-839-8151
	dpupillo@faithnurses.org
	SLA
	2017/1
	Local Church

	21
	Stenger
	Linda, Mrs.
	2107 Grand Blvd, #209
	Kansas City
	MO
	64108
	816-262-3361
	lstenger@me.com
	WA
	2015/1
	Local Church

	22
	Stockglausner
	Rhonda, Mrs.
	2102 Monty View
	Washington 
	MO
	63090
	636-390-8758
	rscurvs@charter.net
	EA
	2015/1
	Local Church

	23
	Ulmer
	Kenneth (Ken), Rev.
	7327 Idamor Ln.
	St. Louis
	MO
	63123
	314-729-7581
	kennethulmer@att.net
	SLA
	2015/1
	Finance &

Administration

	24
	Wagener
	Sue, Ms.
	7916 Pinetop
	St. Louis
	MO 
	63129
	314-420-7107
	suewagener@me.com
	SLA
	2017/1
	Leadership &

Development


Executive Committee Members

Moderator:  Joyce Bathke

Vice Moderator:  David Mehl

Treasurer:  
Ken Ulmer

Secretary:  
Linda Stenger
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